HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FALL SEMESTER

By Residency

Undergraduate
Resident
Non-resident
Total

Graduate
Resident
Non-resident
Total

Total
Resident
Non-resident
Total
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2019

3,843
586
4,429

1,306
544
1,850

5,149
1,130
6,279

2018

3,902
4,484

1,324
519
1,843

5,226
1,101
6,327

4,187
656
4,843

1,267
534
1,801

5,454
1,190
6,644

4,407
649
5,056

1,196
536
1,732

5,603
1,185
6,788

4,435
673
5,108

1,082
557
1,639

5,517

1,230
6,747
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2014

4,485
789
5,274

1,067
561
1,628

5,552
1,350
6,902

2013

4,603
899
5,502

1,003
547
1,550

5,606
1,446
7,052

2012

4,692
956
5,648

987
564
1,551

5,679
1,520
7,199
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4,612
830
5,442

1,097
561
1,658

5,709
1,391
7,100

010

4,411
751
5,162

1,063
528
1,591

5,474
1,279
6,753

2009

4,273
758
5,031

1,165
454
1,619

5,438
1,212
6,650

2008

4,253
851
5,104

1,076
363
1,439

5,329
1,214
6,543

2007

4,402
781
5,183

993
302
1,295

5,395
1,083
6,478
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2006

4,550
726
5,276

916
276
1,192

5,466
1,002
6,468



